K E Y  C A B I N E T S  &  K E Y  I D  S Y S T E M S
LUND
Banks • Rental Facilities • Hotels • Motels • Construction Sites • Correction
Facilities • Government Offices • Universities • Dorms • Hospitals • Nursing
Homes • Research Labs • Maintenance Departments • Realty Offices • Malls •
Restaurants • Casinos • Airports • Marinas • Amusement Parks • Home
L U N D  K E Y  C O N T R O L  S Y S T E M S  .  .  .
OVER 60 YEARS

• Cabinets with Removable Panels, Panels have Carrying
Handles
• Built-to-order Key Cabinets to Your Specifications
• Special Tags of Brass, in Oval, Round or Octagonal
Shapes
• Locked Compartment in Back of Cabinet for Master
Keys, etc.
• Padlock Storage Cabinets
• Dual Locks - Single Door Cabinets Only
• Special Spacing of Hooks
• Special Hook Lengths, 1/2” and 5/8”
• Special Numbering on Tags
• Combination Locks - Single Door Cabinets Only
F A X  O R  W R I T E  F O R  Q U O T A T I O N S
In addition to standard Lund cabinets and key systems listed in this
catalog, the following are available:
L U N D  S P E C I A L  O P T I O N S
VA R I AT I O N S O F L U N D  C A B I N E T S
3L U N D K E Y  C A B I N E T S  &  K E Y  I D  S Y S T E M S
STANDARD BIG HEAD KEY CABINETS FOR HOTELS - MOTELS
HOOK TYPE
Cabinet Size: 17-3/4"W x 11"H x 3"D
BH-570-3 - 40 Capacity
BH-570-3 - 60 Capacity
Cabinet Size: 17-3/4"W x 25"H x 3"D
BH-551-3 - 140 Capacity
BH-551-3 - 210 Capacity
Cabinet Size: 19-3/4"W x 25"H x 5"D
BH-556-5 - 350 Capacity
Larger capacities available upon application
Each Hook will hold approximately 6 keys
Hook size 5/8"
These new key cabinets make it easier to store and
control big head keys. Constructed of 18 Ga. steel all welded
construction equipped with lock and 2 keys. Big head key cabinets furnished in light gray baked-on enamel. Other sizes
available for larger requirements. Write to:  LUND EQUIPMENT CO., P.O. Box 213, BATH, OHIO 44210
DUAL LOCK KEY CABINET
Extra security requires two key holders to
open. Available in 30 key to 700 key
models.
Twelve drawers
(furnished as option at
extra cost) accommodate
bolts, nuts, cotter pins,
springs, repair parts, and
other small items.
Small Parts Cabinet:
17-1/4"W x 12"D x 10-3/4"H
Twelve drawers, each drawer:
3-3/4"W x 10-1/2"D x 2-3/4"H
Two dividers provided for each drawer making 3
compartments.
SMALL PARTS
CABINET
S U G G E S T E D  S H O R T  F O R M  S P E C I F I C AT I O N
The contractor shall furnish Lund DeLuxe Key Cabinet Model (____________), capacity (________________) keys,
with ________________ Tag Key System as manufactured by Lund Equipment Company, Inc., Bath, Ohio...or approved